Per macchine piane

For flat bed machines

PIEDINI CONSIGLIATI

SUGGESTED FEET

G601
G602
N603
G604
N605

misura

fino a 4mm
fino a 5mm
fino a Gmm
fino a 7mm
oltre 8mm

F100S/20 20 10 M (| F100S/20H | 20 10 H
F100S/22 22 11 M [|F100S/22H | 22 11 H
F100S/25 25 125 M (| F100S/25H | 25 125 H
F100S/28 28 14 M (| F100S/28H | 28 14 H
F100S/30 30 15 M [|F100S/30H | 30 15 H
F100S/32 32 16 M [|F100S/32H | 32 16 H
F100S/35 35 175 M [|F100S/36H | 35 175 H
F100S/40 40 20 M (| F100S/40H | 40 20 H
F100S/45 45 225 M || F100S/45H | 45 225 H
F100S/50 50 25 M |[F100S/50H | 50 25 H
F100S/55 55 275 M (| F100S/56H | 55 275 H
F100S/60 60 30 M (|F100S/60H | 60 30 H




